2/29/24, 9:11 PM

Event Teams

e Created on 02/29/2024 09:11 PM

e 2024 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference

o CERT Skills Emergency Preparedness Events (104602)

e Round #2
event round
CERT
Skills
CEBT 5
Skills
CERT

. 2
Skills
CERT

. 2
Skills
CEBT 5
Skills
CERT 5
Skills

section

58160

58160

58160

58160

58160

58160

https://apps.hosa.org/#userreport/780066

class

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

Secondary

competitorid

10036

10300

10656

11073

11204

11359

time

HOSACMS

school

Fort Payne High School

Chelsea High School

Crenshaw County Schools
Career Academy HOSA

Madison County CTC

Hartselle High School

Chelsea High School

state

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

Alabama
HOSA

lastname

Hamilton;
Childress

Findley;
Rigdon

Purdy; Barrera

Burt; Buckley

Preuitt; Nelson

Howell;
Herndon

uploads

17



