2/29/24, 9:11 PM HOSACMS

Event Teams

- Created on 02/29/2024 09:11 PM
- 2024 AL HOSA State Leadership Conference
- CERT Skills Emergency Preparedness Events (104602)
- Round #2

event	round	section	class	competitorid	time	school	state	lastname	uploads
				•					
CERT Skills	2	58160	Secondary	10036		Fort Payne High School	Alabama HOSA	Hamilton; Childress	0
CERT Skills	2	58160	Secondary	10300		Chelsea High School	Alabama HOSA	Findley; Rigdon	0
CERT Skills	2	58160	Secondary	10656		Crenshaw County Schools Career Academy HOSA	Alabama HOSA	Purdy; Barrera	0
CERT Skills	2	58160	Secondary	11073		Madison County CTC	Alabama HOSA	Burt; Buckley	0
CERT Skills	2	58160	Secondary	11204		Hartselle High School	Alabama HOSA	Preuitt; Nelson	0
CERT Skills	2	58160	Secondary	11359		Chelsea High School	Alabama HOSA	Howell; Herndon	0